
Christmas / New Year
Opening Hours

Port Melbourne Medical
Monday 25th December:   Closed
Tuesday 26th December:   8am – 1pm
Wednesday 27th December:   8am – 5pm
Thursday 28th December:   8am – 5pm
Friday 29th December:   8am – 6pm
Saturday 30th December:   8.30am – 1.30pm
Sunday 31st December:   9am – 1pm
Monday 1st January:   9am – 1pm
Tuesday 2nd January:   8am – 5pm
Wednesday 3rd January:   8am – 5.30pm
Thursday 4th January:   8am – 5pm
Friday 5th January:   8am – 6pm

Melbourne Pathology
Monday 25th December:   Closed
Tuesday 26th December:   Closed
Monday 1st January:   Closed

IF YOU NEED AN
URGENT HOME

VISIT IN THE
AFTER HOURS
PERIOD, CALL

132660


